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Subject
Code

HM101-19
HM103-19
HM105-19
HM107-19

HM109-19

Subject Name

Semester

Course Scheme and Summary

All

Basics of Food Production-I

1

Basics of Food & Beverage Service-I

1

Basics of Front Office-I

Basics of Housekeeping-I

Hygiene and Sanitation

HMI111-19

Tourism Business

ENGI121-19

Communication Skills-I

HMI113-19

FFood Production

HM115-19

Food & Beverage Service

HM117-19

Basics of Front Office-1

HM119-19

Basics of Housekeeping-1

ENG123-19

Communication Skills —1

HM102-19

Food Production-I

HM104-19

Food and Beverage Service-I

HM106-19

Front Office Operations-I

HM108-19

Housekeeping Operations-I

CSA111-19

Introduction to Computer Applications

ENG114-19

Communication Skills-I

HM110-19

Food production

HM112-19

Food & Beverage Service

DO | B [ | N [N |— —

HM114-19

Front Office

(3]

CSA113-19

Introduction to Computer Applications

ENG116-19

Communication Skills

HM201-19

Food Production-II

HM203-19

Food and Beverage Service-11

HM205-19

Front Office Operations-1I

HM207-19

Accommodation Operations-I[
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SECHEME FOR CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM IN B.ScHMCT Program,

Sr.No.

COCORE

COURSE
(DSCC)

HM101-19

- HM103-19 |

HM105-19

HM107-19

HM109-19

—

 Ability

enhancement
compulsory
course

| _(AECC)

Skill
Enhancement
Course (SEC)

Discipline Specific
Elective DSE

ENG121-19

HM113-19

HM115-19

HM117-19

HM119-19

ENG121-19

HM111-19

II

HM102-19

HM104-19

HM106-19

HM108-19

ENG114-19

CSA111-19

HM110-19

HM112-19

HM114-19

ENG116-19

CSA114-19

I

HM201-19

HM203-19

HM205-19

HM207-19

HM215-19

HM217-19

HM219-19

EVS101

(=)

HM209-19

HM211-19

HM213-19

|
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)' T HM221-19 |
T HM224-19
IV J,"ﬁmiuil‘q_“
o * (TRAINING)
v HM301-19 HM309-19
i ~ HM303-19 | HM311-19
?
i l HM305-19 HM313-19
HM307-19 HM315-19
j‘ HM317-19 HM325-19
HM319-19
HM321-19
HM323-19
VI HM302-19 HM314-19
HM304-19 HM316-19
HM306-19
HM312-19
HM308-19
HM318-19 HM326-19
HM310-19
HM320-19
HM322-19
HM324-19
HM401-19/
HM403-19
(CHOOSE ANY
ONE)
HM413-19
HM405-19/
HM407-19
(CHOOSE ANY
Pal

Sant Baba Bhag Singh University
Vlll-Khlala. Jalandhar-144030

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner

e I SRS



(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner




(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner




(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner




(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner




(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner




(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner




SEMESTER- 11

Theory Subjects

@V Subject Subject Subject Name Contact | Credits | Total Total
0. Type Code hours | (L:T:P | Contact | Credit
J (L:T:P) ) Hours | Hours
ol | DSCC HM102-19 | Food Production- |  3:0:0 3:0:0 3 3
w I
h DSCC HM104-19 | Food and 3:0:0 3:0:0 3 3
| Beverage
i Service-I
| -3 | DSCC HM106-19 | Front Office 3:0:0 3:0:0 3 3
| Operation -1
4 | DSCC HM108-19 | Housekeeping 3:0:0 3:0:0 3 3
Operation -I
56 SEBEC CSA111-19 | Introduction to 4:0:0 4:0:0 4 +
Computer
Applications
6 | AECC ENG114-19 | Communication 2:0:0 2:0:0 2 2
Skills-IT
TOTAL 18:0:0 | 18:0:0 18 18
Practical subjects
S.No. | Subject | Subject Subject Name | Contact | Credits | Total Total
Type Code hours | (L:T:P | Contac | Credit
(L:T:P) ) t Hours | Hours
1 DSCC HM110-19 | Food Production 0:0:4 0:0:2 4 )
2 | DSCC | HM112-19 | Food & Beverage |  0:0:2 0:0:1 5 1
Service
3 | DSCC | HM114-19 | Front Office 0:0:2 0:0:1 2 1 i
4 | SEEC | CSA113-19 | Introduction to 0:0:4 0:0:2 4 2 \f
Computer
Applications
5 AECC | ENG116-19 | Communication 0:0:2 0:0:1 2 1
Skills-1I |
TOTAL 0:0:14 0:0:7 14 T , )
N ;
Total Contact Hours =32 b
i =25 oo ¥
R =Y \»y “““'Ne(s:\lt:?tal Credit Hour |
Bha! , o L
gant BA02 W nar- 144030 o
\"\\\-\Q\\a\av
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SEMESTER- VII

Theory Subjects

ree Tl g |
S.No | Subject Subject Subject Name | Contac Credits | Total Total
Type Code t hours | (L:T:P) | Contact | Credit
(L:T:P Hours | Hours
)
DSE/DSE | HM401-19/ Food Production/ 4:0:0 4:0:0 4 4
1 HM403-19 | Food & Beverage
service (CHOOSE
ANY ONE)
DSE/DSE | HM405-19/ Front Office / 4:0:0 4:0:0 4 4
2 HM407-19 | House Keeping
(CHOOSE ANY
ONE)
3 |DSE HM409-19 | Hotel and Business | 3:0:0 3:0:0 3 3
Law
4 |DSE HM411-19 | Business Policy & 3:0:0 3:0:0 3 3
Environment : : F
5 4 SEC HM413-19 | Application of 3:0:0 30:0 3 3
computers in ‘
hospitality &
tourism : !
TOTAL ‘17-:0:0 17:0:0 17 17
Practical subjects ‘
S.No. | Subject | Subject Subject Name Contact | Credits | Total | Total
Type Code uhoursy_,, (L:T:P | Contact Credit
. i (L:T:P) [ ) Hours | Hours
1 | DSE/DSE | HM415-19/ Food Production/ | = 0:0:4 | 0:0:2 4 2
HM417-19 | Food & Beverage | ‘
Service (CHOOSE
ANYONE)
> DSE/DSE | HM419-197 | FrontOffice/ | 0:0:4 | 0:0:2 4 5
HM421-19 | Housekeeping
(CHOOSE ANY
ONE)
3 DSE HM423-19 | Bakery 0:0:4 0:0:2 4 2
TOTAL 0:0:12 | 0:0:6

Total Contact Hours =29

g
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